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Schefflenz

U12 m Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  1a Schütz, Benjamin                   SG Kandern                      209 209            4   9  418

  2  2c Braun, Lucas                       SG Kandern                      160 165            4  27  325

U14 m Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3b Tersky , Calvin Alexander          BF Baden e.V.                   246 228           11  10  474

  2  3c Grabow, Lasse                      DJK Au am Rhein                 200 143            3   6  343

U 17 w/m Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  6a Samstag, Jannik                    SSV Laudenbach                  275 278           22  26  553

  2  6b Wagner, Lara Leonie                BSV Schefflenz                  242 224            7  13  466

  3  6c Haug, Damian                       BSV Sternenfels                 231 228            9  14  459

  4  7b Walther, Annika                    SSV Laudenbach                  234 223            9  11  457

  5  7a Olenburger , Denis                 BF Baden e.V.                   214 217            5  10  431

  6  6d Stange, Leon                       SG Kandern                      211 209            2  11  420

  7  7c Basler, Andre                      SG Kandern                      144 132            1   4  276

U 20 w/m Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  2c Pflüger, Simon                     BSV Sternenfels                 257 266        30  13  26  523

  2  3c Kuhlmann, Rebecca                  BF Baden e.V.                   228 252        59  14  11  480

  3  3b Hoffmann, Jonas                    BSC Heidelberg                  191 219        60   3  14  410

Herren Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  6b Gand, Tobias                       BF Baden e.V.                   259 260        59  18  20  519

  2  9d Seidenspinner, Benjamin            BSV Sternenfels                 237 250        58   9  19  487

  3  6c Wagner, Jörg                       BSV Schefflenz                   83 276        39  17  15  359

  4  6d Weber, Lars                        BSV Sternenfels                 169 134        43   0   6  303
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Ü40 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  2a Falkson, Adelheid                  BS Baden-Baden                  243 252        30  12  20  495

  2  2b Müller-Holstein, Leonore           BS Baden-Baden                  251 244        30  10  13  495

Ü45 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3d Tornow, Andreas                    SSV Laudenbach                  272 266        60  19  25  538

  2  4b Hapke, Hubert                      SSV Laudenbach                  249 246        59  13  15  495

  3  4c Wüst-Ackermann, Peter              BF Baden e.V.                   219 233        57  15   9  452

Ü65 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  5a Pürmayr, Tilo                      BSV Sternenfels                 261 255        60  15  20  516

  2  4d Rinke , Johannes                   BF Baden e.V.                   250 238        60  12  15  488

  3  5b Müller , Herbert                   BS Baden-Baden                  216 212        60   5   9  428

  4  5d Arlt, Hermann                      BSV Sternenfels                 180 208        59   2  10  388

  5  5c Lang, Erhard                       BS Baden-Baden                  188 199        58   2  10  387

U12 m Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  1b Bingemer, Philipp                  SG Kandern                      270 265            9  40  535

Damen Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  7a Falkson , Lara Franziska           BF Baden e.V.                   283 278        60  24  33  561

  2  7b Mikala , Monika                    BF Baden e.V.                   280 278        60  20  38  558

  3 10d Kraus - Bordune, Simone            BF Baden e.V.                   280 274        30  18  39  554

Herren Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  8a Weil , Ralf                        BF Baden e.V.                   290 284        60  34  26  574

  2 11c Brunn, Heiko                       BF Baden e.V.                   283 285        60  29  30  568
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  3  8b Wieland, Nicolaj                   HBSV Heimerdingen               272 275        60  13  32  547

Ü45 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  9b Richter , Andreas                  BF Baden e.V.                   284 288        60  32  28  572

  2  8d Hurst , Andreas                    BF Baden e.V.                   285 284        60  30  29  569

  3  9a Krastel , Bernd                    BF Baden e.V.                   281 283        60  24  36  564

  4 10a Havelka , Ralf                     BF Baden e.V.                   274 273        30  15  37  547

  5 10b Walter , Wilfried                  PSV Reutlingen                  266 274        29  13  36  540

Ü65 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  7d Buchner, Hans                      BSV Lorch e.V.                  272 272        60  11  42  544

  2 10c Zieger, Bernd                      BSV Sternenfels                 274 269        30  12  40  543

  3  9c Betsch, Willy                      BSV Sternenfels                 266 260        60  10  36  526

  4 11b Schmand, Alfred                    BSV Sternenfels                 238 254        57   4  37  492

U 12 w/m Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  1c Weisenburger, Max                  DJK Au am Rhein                 170 228            2  11  398

  2  2a Bauer, Anna-Celine                 DJK Au am Rhein                 202 192            4   5  394

  3  2b Hartmann, Tim                      DJK Au am Rhein                 143 176            1   8  319

U 17 w/m Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  8a Hartmann, Franziska                DJK Au am Rhein                  65 118            3   1  183

  2 12d Landhäuser, Fabian                 DJK Au am Rhein                  71 102            0   1  173

  3  8d Spitznagel, Jaqueline              DJK Au am Rhein                  48  61            0   0  109

Damen Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 10d Bingemer, Nathalie                 SG Kandern                      222 200            2  11  422

  2  9a Lengsfeld, Tim                     BSC Blumberg                    173 162            2   2  335

  3  9d Weßbecher, Erika                   DJK Au am Rhein                 137 179            1   1  316

  4  9b Rapp, Magdalene                    HBSV Heimerdingen               163 142            0   4  305

  5 10a Weisenburger, Christine            DJK Au am Rhein                 135 141            2   2  276

  6  9c Bauer, Annette                     DJK Au am Rhein                 146 126            1   7  272
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Herren Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 10b Benzing, Clemens                   BSC Blumberg                    254 252            9  25  506

  2 10c Voss, Sven                         HBSV Heimerdingen               211 211            4   9  422

  3  8c Heizmann, Mischa                   BSC Blumberg                    183 193            3   6  376

Ü45 Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 11a Peschke, Andreas                   SV Schnaitheim                  233 244            9  16  477

  2 11b Seyfert, Thomas                    SC Mörsch                       223 222            5  11  445

  3 12b Wohlschlegel, Klaus                SG Kandern                      215 217            7   8  432

  4 11d Cebandt, Achim                     BSC Blumberg                    192 212            5   7  404

  5 12c Schütz, Michael                    SG Kandern                      207 197            3  13  404

  6 11c Redey , Stephan                    BSV Sternenfels                 194 206            3   8  400

  7 12a Bauer, Martin                      DJK Au am Rhein                 198 201            3   7  399

  8 14a Fiebig, Andreas                    DJK Au am Rhein                 198 195            0  11  393

  9 13b Bommert, Wolfgang                  DJK Au am Rhein                 204 178            1   7  382

 10 13a Basler, Claus                      SG Kandern                      186 174            3   9  360

 11  7d Weßbecher, Arnold                  DJK Au am Rhein                 165 160            4   5  325

 12 14b Haack, Peter                       SG Kandern                      126 144            0   3  270

 13 14c Oleynik, Hans                      DJK Au am Rhein                 107  94            2   2  201

U17-männlich Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3d Rausch, Niklas                     BSC Heidelberg                  130 103            0   3  233

  2  4a Korff, Kenneth                     BSC Heidelberg                   56  68            0   0  124

Herren Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  4b Seiler, Reinhard                   SC Mörsch                       221 223            6  12  444

  2  5a Braun, Rolf                        SG Kandern                      173 178            2   8  351

  3  4d Korff, Norman                      BSC Heidelberg                  166 149            0   6  315

  4  5d Müller, Andreas                    BSC Grenzach-Wyhlen             160 154            1   6  314

  5  4c Neu, Joachim                       SC Mörsch                       136 169            2   4  305
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Herren Ü45 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  5b Brand, Georg                       SV Schnaitheim                  244 224            9  11  468

  2  5c Schell, Holger                     BSC Heidelberg                  238 223           10   9  461

Herren Ü45 Comp Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 14d Stahl, Ralf                        PSV Reutlingen                  257 273           18  23  530

U 20w Rc Qualifikation  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  8b Braun, Verena                      BF Baden e.V.                   260 270           14  27  530

H Rc Qualifikation  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 13d Elsasser , Henrik                  BF Baden e.V.                   278 278           25  26  556

  2 13c Wagner, Jörg                       BSV Schefflenz                  271 272           21  24  543
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Mannschaft Recurve U-Klassen

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 BF Baden                           2  8b Braun, Verena                       530
                                      2  3b Tersky , Calvin Alexander           474
                                      2  7a Olenburger , Denis                  431  1435

  2 BF Baden                           1  3c Kuhlmann, Rebecca                   480
                                      2  3b Tersky , Calvin Alexander           474
                                      2  7a Olenburger , Denis                  431  1385

Mannschaft Recurve D-H-Ü-Klassen

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 BF Baden                           1  6b Gand, Tobias                        519
                                      1  4d Rinke , Johannes                    488
                                      1  4c Wüst-Ackermann, Peter               452  1459

Mannschaft Compound D-H-Ü-Klassen

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 BF Baden                           1  8a Weil , Ralf                         574
                                      1  8d Hurst , Andreas                     569
                                      1 11c Brunn, Heiko                        568  1711

  2 BF Baden                           1  9b Richter , Andreas                   572
                                      1  9a Krastel , Bernd                     564
                                      1 10a Havelka , Ralf                      547  1683

  3 BF Baden                           1  7a Falkson , Lara Franziska            561
                                      1  7b Mikala , Monika                     558
                                      1 10d Kraus - Bordune, Simone             554  1673

  4 BSV Sternenfels                    1 10c Zieger, Bernd                       543
                                      1  9c Betsch, Willy                       526
                                      1 11b Schmand, Alfred                     492  1561

Mannschaft Bögen ohne Visier

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 BSC Blumberg                       2 10b Benzing, Clemens                    506
                                      2 11d Cebandt, Achim                      404
                                      2  9a Lengsfeld, Tim                      335  1245

  2 SG Kandern                         2 12b Wohlschlegel, Klaus                 432
                                      2 12c Schütz, Michael                     404
                                      2 13a Basler, Claus                       360  1196
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  3 SC Mörsch                          2 11b Seyfert, Thomas                     445
                                      2  4b Seiler, Reinhard                    444
                                      2  4c Neu, Joachim                        305  1194

  4 DJK Au am Rhein                    2 12a Bauer, Martin                       399
                                      2 14a Fiebig, Andreas                     393
                                      2 13b Bommert, Wolfgang                   382  1174

  5 DJK Au am Rhein                    2  1c Weisenburger, Max                   398
                                      2  2a Bauer, Anna-Celine                  394
                                      2  2b Hartmann, Tim                       319  1111

  6 DJK Au am Rhein                    2  9d Weßbecher, Erika                    316
                                      2 10a Weisenburger, Christine             276
                                      2  9c Bauer, Annette                      272   864

  7 DJK Au am Rhein                    2  8a Hartmann, Franziska                 183
                                      2 12d Landhäuser, Fabian                  173
                                      2  8d Spitznagel, Jaqueline               109   465
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